
Attachment “C” 

Construction  
Cut Off Date 

Pay Request Due  
to City Staff 

(by 5:00 p.m.) 

City Council  
Meeting Date 

December 31, 2015 January 6, 2016 (Wed) January 19, 2016 

January 31, 2016 February 4, 2016 (Thurs) February 16, 2016 

February 29, 2016 March 3, 2016 (Thurs) March  15, 2016 

March 31, 2016 April 6, 2016 (Wed) April  19, 2016 

April 30, 2016 May 4, 2016 (Wed) May 17, 2016 

May 31, 2016 June 8, 2016 (Wed) June 21, 2016 

June 30, 2016 July 6, 2016 (Wed) July 19, 2016 

July 31, 2016 August 4, 2016 (Thurs) August 16, 2016 

August 31, 2016 September 7, 2016 (Wed) September 20, 2016 

September 30, 2016 October 5, 2016 (Wed) October 18, 2016 

October 31, 2016 November 3, 2016 (Thurs) November 15, 2016 

November 30, 2016 December 7, 2016 (Wed) December 20, 2016 

December 31, 2016 January 4, 2017 (Wed) January 17, 2017 


